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TOP HAT, STEEL, M20 THREAD, RAL 9005
SKU: 01107

Net weight
Link with

Dim. M.
attachment

Dim. F.
attachment

Thickness

Material

Treatments

0,39 kg
M20

M20

M20

3 mm - washer
Fe
RAL 9005

Categories: Flanges for speakers

Zinc-plated steel counter plate with @ 41mm central hole, 4 welded M6 nuts and 4 @ 3mm holes.
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